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W& #WEF EHERE W& #WEF WINNER
W.O.
MEBGE -
IR HET =R B L% #BEF
63 61
#HES BAOEO—VTF=RY57 H#HE BB
bye #HH ES
62 76(0)
bye B8 BT
i BF BltobbAEHH

375

262

183



D:E1E BHA—ToRTSUTZRAEFIEKRE 2019 )
TFIUT LR 45k LI E

L0012339

L0019640

L0012285

L0011929

L0012607

L0012128

L0019240

L0010009

L0011369

L0011780

1

3~4

3~4

1469

316

459

548

204

233

178

729

462

947

3 .
BH BT JR/SHBEMTG BH BT
R
bye BH BF
63 64
RZM
ﬁ%* E% Trantotte fﬁ* %;
W.0.
ARAHS
% MF By ET=R957 BH RT
W.0
WMEBGR -
W BEH Fz!—TC B B/
bye e B
62 62
bye BE EF WINNER
g EF M's CLUB i RT
63 60
EREF EE7YTZRIT—ILE T ER
75 62
Bk ER YAVTFZRTHTI—EF Bk ER
60 62
bye AR 8F
EEET F—SLT=RFHTI— Tk ER
64 64
e EF TIFZRF—L il 2T
64 61
FE AF JTANTRTY B
75 36 10-4
bye B EF

GrINITSaTFRIST

426

298

209

146
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

D: 1R BHA—T>

L0006389

L0019682

L0018992

L0012268

L0010092

L0009378

L0018963

L0012350

L0018520

L0010236

L0010942

L0012324

L0019077

L0010311

L0018335

L0019411

L0011774

L0011377

L0018696

L0010642

L0007855

L0009753

1 2622

327

358

5~8 872

1180

3~4

110

620

457

40

628

5~8

790

5~8

79

612

86

384

902

5~8 621

318

617

534

2 1189

RTIVTZRARFHEKRE 2019

TFUTILA 50 L E

PPUIE T53 TREEERE PPV I53 &
bye PET HEH
62 62
RZM
gk BEX BHEBYY—VTZRYZT ik BEX
60 61
RS
EH&EF ERF-RES PPV T53
6261 X216
~. :
& A SHE & ZA
bye i EA ARG -
62 64
bye i
FRE HF H—5ZK—Y A ERR
64 61
FEEX B5RFY—>TC FEEX
bye =R
W.0
=k EF YINT4HAR =k EF
64 RET
S vEH SC 7HRR JEH KX
61 61
JEH LE TFTZRSIUY JEH LE
64 61
A EF MY JARARY—FZX JEE KX
62 61
bye AR RF WINNER
#BAR B TOPAYRTRTF—S B b PUNE 353
61 64
0O EF Wrmo—y 0O EF
bye %0 EF
63 64
B RF INEEBRT-AA—TV HERK BHiEF
61 62
E4K BfcF =TC &k &
67(3) 63 10-8
BH=F AP BAREE
62 75
BAREE BHEILRYYUR &% mE
63 60
bye k% mE
&k mE BEFEHUI4X =B AXF
61 46 12-10
FEER O4¥ILSCT=RH5T FEER
bye FEEH
62 75
bye PN ENES
pNEIES FIHESTA =B AXF
62 62
el KE THLREEJLR el KB
64 63
JLVNEES ZHTF=RRY—IL =g AETF
61 63
bye =B AXF

=8 AETF

A —"F=2957

: 484

1 339

237

166

116

12



D:ZE1[\E BAA—ToARTFIUTAEFEKRE 2019 .
TFIUTILA 55 LI E

1 L0012413
2
3 L0012435
4 10018536
5  L0009460
6
7
8 L0018643
9 L0019906
10

12 L0018704

13 L0018908

14 L0010744

16 L0010197

1

3~4

3~4

2

&R : 426
1349 FE FFF KRE®UISLTFZRYSTEE TE F&F
KRR : 208
bye #HAR pHE
63 46 10-7
ARZP4 ;209
494 HE EF YRLFYLRTC BAR PIHE
60 62
ARZR8 : 146
368 K WHE Fz)—TC B pHE
62 60
MEBGE ;12
786 LR 125 FoRAZN—R LB 15
bye LB 125
62 62
bye R T WINNER
382 R MF v.s.C. SR pHE
57 63 10-5
0 XEF&H 2942489 X F&
bye 3 £ RERF
60 61
bye H L FEF
534 FE FEF FEA—VT=RY5T fEH BE
60 60
162 BHF FE RECIF=ZRIFT B mE
64 76(6)
203 S WE FEFTF=RY57 fEH R
63 61
bye B B
1000 fEH KX FiF/8TYyyO—TC
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21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

D: 1R BHA—T>

L0002936

L0000549

L0003127

L0005696

L0009782

L0010661

L0004364

L0010032

L0011393

L0019712

L0018637

L0012727

L0010164

L0012666

L0003642

L0010228

L0006590

L0001553

L0008775

L0011534

L0004221

10003589

10012438

L0004727

1 1680

748

679

754

182

879

5~8

3~4 1092

217

358

576

833

5~8

823

5~8

601

541

703

303

1097

3~4

819

5~8

782

760

760

218

2 1100

& ——

RT3

VT REFIEKXE 2019

TFUTILAR 60 L E

_ _ =i
LERES NBET LERES
_ 2ER
bye g BA3E
75 62
_ _ RZ M
SH EF BRAOSYLTZRIST SHEF
76(3) 63
. - . _ RS
LR BBE RERHT=RY57 g BA3E
63 62
RZM6 :
B2l FEF BEHN—TUT=RY57 =Wl FEF
60 61
BOR
BHEF  7ROTU—Fozs5T =L TET e
46 63 10-7
bye R EXRF
mar £RF ENERT=RY57 g BAE
62 62
EH ®F HLEWAURFTFZRRY—L  BA ®F
bye BH EF
64 63
XH RF EHBO—VTZRY5T XH KT
61 60
AR =ZF HUEILEE EH =F
76(4) 64
*EHNF TREEERES. T HF
62 60
J:E]?’ %&% T.Volcano J:E]?’ %:\%%
64 62
bye WA EF WINNER
LK B HUSURASYILFZRHS5T g BAsE
46 64 10-7
BXEF AoOyTFZARY—)L BXEF
bye Bk EF
75 06 10-6
=5l =¥ BRI U—TC HK EFpH
62 60
K EFpH #IESSC aAEF
62 62
R IBF RAEOSVILTF=RIF5T E5 IEF
75 62
kB BT WEO—VT=RYFT INF XF
62 62
bye NEXF
INF XF EFEERO—T=RY57 BXEF
57 62 10-5
IMNIAEF E=)ITC IMNIAEF
bye KA ERE
75 64
Fa &F BHFa—TC KA ERE
26 63 10-5
XE ERE KPI HWE EEF
63 62
T BT BEEREGT=RIST T BT
62 61
= EF HURBT=R957 Wi EEF
63 76(5)
bye W EEF

wBE B8F

WAT=RHR

: 484

1 339

1 237

166

116

12



D:ZE1[\E BAA—ToARTFIUTAEFEKRE 2019 .
TFIUTILAR 65 LLE

L0005149

L0006222

10009009

L0003828

L0012703

10000061

L0009401

L0002835

L0007884

L0011558

L0005057

L0000481

10008472

L0001928

1 2296

1010

840

3~4 1146

308

944

591

612

852

383

3~4 1117

661

615

2 1528

=
=W LLF FZAA—TFL L=yHR = KLF
R -
bye AR BF
62 63
RZM
oA BF BIWA TC WA BF
60 61
RS :
piuk 3,53 HEA—VTZRYST 1% BF
61 61
EHBGE
aREF ATy B EF
63 64
T8 R ERT=RY5T 15 FBF
76(5) 61
5 FBF HAEEAVN)—T.C FE $BF WINNER
62 61
P AEF RS-V TF=RH5T #ER #BF
75 63
I\EH #iF BET=RAEE J\EH #iF
61 26 10-5
BT YyRTFZR ER BF
64 60
BK BHiEF R4 TC BAR BT
63 60
B BT EtRAT=RYFT B 8F
64 26 10-7
5 = THLRARTC K FE/NT
64 64
K ENT TAI Tennis School B /N
62 62
bye F 8 NE

8 MK

RAHENET=RI5T

426

298

209

146



D:E1E] BAA—TUORTFSIUTZABFEKRE 2019
TFIUTILAR 10 LLE

L0018495

10000807

L0006157

L0011342

L0006787

L0000611

907

755

211

582

415

838

=
EHHEHT /8TS EHHT
R -
bye T EF
46 64 10-7
AR
WT ®xF FESKES/\E T ExF WINNER
61 60
PIEREGE -
A% SF NA—RE—Y W XF
57 63 12-10
F)I MEF FZRFSHYAO HE AEF
63 57 10-6
HE AEF EvIKIBT=RYI5T WH XF
63 62
bye WH XF

Wi XF

AHEO—VT=RITT

375

262

183



D:H1H BHA—TURTFIUT=ARFHEAR 2019 .
BEATILR 455 LI E

&% : 375
1 G0019048 1 8271 FEB & HLRR
E@I - 262
G0018541 827 R AR BATALTAT FB A&/ FE AL
A2 ;183
2 bye
FIERBGE - 12
bye SHBE/KF Eh
60 62
3 G0022955 16 SH EE RELTC
60023164 16 K¥ Eth Team—F+S SH BE / KFH Eth
46 62 10-6
4 G0018506 0 SNk B J73—ITC WINNER
G0015714 0 ER K QR/SHBIMTG BEEAXN/BREZ
W.0.
5 G0017938 206 =B KN tennis egg
G0018960 0 HEEZ FAT=ZRIST BE XN/ BREEZ
6 bye
bye BEEAN/ EREZ
75 36 10-8
7 bye
bye Fi she / FtE TE
8 G0022809 2 80 TRt BhZ WHITE STAR

G0023272 392 FETE HTRYTAYZE
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D: 1R BHA—T>

G0014905

G0004852

G0022961

G0023332

G0006120

G0006119

G0020405

G0007727

G0023115

G0018203

G0018703

G0023811

G0016738

G0019153

G0023438

G0023511

G0020533

G0009972

1024

1689

245

245

921

921

252

134

592

721

774

105

1085

1005

& ——

RT3

VT REFIEKXE 2019

BFATILR 5055 LLE

KEBA/ZREE

KEBA/ZREE
61 62

KE HiZ / LK K@

KRR MR/ ERE

63 75

KEBA/ZREE

6163

N—F)—) TR A/ REAE

60 46 10-7

N—F)—) TR A/ R ARE

NSRBI IER

LA B8 / BEF -8
63 60

LA 8% / BEF 258

EO FER /A A

W.0.

EO ER/AE FA

EO ER /A A
63 63

HAR fE— / 4RE Bk

KEEA HHhoIBHAR
=EREE Classy

bye

bye

INFR FOAS ARITTT=R B EAEE)
fE A [l N—FR—LF=RH5T
K8 R WEET=R957
Wi K& BABT=RY57
RiR R FEO—VT=2957
EWE BHT-RTHTI—
bye

bye

bye

bye

N—=4Y—)L rx X YCAC

RE &% F—LURT

NI EF BET=R957

A EfL BHRT-RTHTI—
bye

bye

bye

bye

WA #E REHFO—T=RIFT
HE R M'S CLUB

EO R AV REYYYT=RH5T
A& FER FoRRATF

bye

bye

bye

bye

HARE E— BRET—1

W 3 530F52

B’
HE
RZM
RIS

BRBGE :

WINNER

RO KRN/ S Eh
W.0.

426

298

209

146



#48No Seed Point Name 1R S

1

D: %1\ BAMA;—TURTIUOTZARFHEAR 2019

BFATILX 558 Ll E

WINNER

BB SX/ITEXE

G0000991 1 824 |LIEE K H$USUROAYILTZRYTT
G0016737 843 TR BRI I73—F=RH5T IR %/ my R B
bye
bye LEE & / R A
76(5) 75
G0014680 30 SNk E SHEO—VT=RY57
G0023754 18 IUF HfR RAREHRIST sk # /W R
64 60
G0022610 188 M HFE FOWTF=RHES
60022608 188 #fH ZE AP WL+ %=L
G0012326 219 M ER oST
G0014027 191 Ul FEE osT HH B/ Bk T
bye
bye AW ER/ LB RE
63 64
bye
bye B SR/ LB RE
G0005993 2 1187 FE EHX BAEI7IY—TC
G0004061 453 TR HIE MRA-#4H#>~0OXT.C

62 60

R

RRM

AR

375

262

183



1

D: %1\ BAMA;—TURTIUOTZARFHEAR 2019

BEFATI)ILR 605 LLE

e R/ BRE RE

64 62

EKE /K BE

&% : 375

E@E - 262

R4 ;183

HARAGE ;12

WINNER

e Fl¥ / BR R

G0006513 1 1231 {18 FZF A=A—WET.C
G0013710 1315 HE R U787 wE M/ BE EE
bye
bye
G0002023 1029 RE FI RIREEXRZ
G0001180 1029 R HE IILAR—YTSH R &Kt/ ZR —f
75 67(4) 10-6
G0022211 304 E MERE hRHET=RI5T
G0011185 784 “R —H# NERTRIEEE
GO001494 663 LA A EERF=ZRH—)L
G0022228 708 AR B BEn—TC LA A /AR BE
bye
bye
bye
bye BKIE/ KEREE
G0022261 2 1118 EIK & BORWLT=RY5T
G0023024 1079 K RE EOBT=RYFT

06 76(5) 10-4

75 63



1

D:81E BMA —TURTIUT=ARFHEKRR 2019 -
BIXISFTILR 65 Ll L

Bl &= / E4F R

62 64

ME B/ BE B

&% : 375

E@mE - 262

R4 : 183

HAEAGE ;12

WINNER

ME BB/ BE BR

#§%No Seed Point Name iR
G0005452 1 1403 FRiG GE= TAT=R957
G0012229 1367 1EH B FAT=ZRIST fiéty 5= / 16A B
bye
bye
G0019082 1081 EIL &= RO T49Y
G0013826 200 B FIRK ES5HL Bl 2= / £
6163
G0016112 168 AR FULETSC.
G0016113 168 KH FEX KOM
60022339 0 HiE BhFE ITC
G0016895 116 /L ETE] AELUBRT=RI57 INE FEB / BE ER
64 62
G0014545 965 /ME FEA F—LKT—JLE
G0017585 413 BEBR #o50RO/vILTC
bye
bye A RE / HIRT 2
GO015467 2 a7 R RX BMEO—UT=RY57
G0001212 1394 EIRUT % 0.JM

W.0.

64 63



D:H1H BHA—TURTFIUT=ARFHEAR 2019 -
BEFSATILR 10LLLE

&% : 375
1 Goo20672 1 3152 /NEFRRK FEART=XY57
EE 262
G0017625 692 LA & SKYTON NP BEX /WA R
A2 ;183
2 bye
FIERBGE - 12
bye NP BEX /WA R
26 64 10-8
3 G0018944 1390 F b HER EOMTZRYST
G0006365 449 )1l ZEER BT=R937 FHE ML /I AR
62 63
4 G0014844 830 HNH & EBEO—T=RY5T WINNER
G0016940 830 4 fneA REF=RH5T L A
64 46 11-9
5  G0002054 1048 TR ER BAEMT=AR—L
G0015667 1086 FE ERO—VT=RY5T WISEL W o
6 bye
bye TR ES / SR
61 64
7 bye
bye WA E— / IR BRI
8 G0007827 2 1690 HAAK IF— YIRS =2 TZRYFT

G0020448 878 TR EEEX YIRS Y=V FZRYST




D:§1E BHA—TURTIUTARFHEAR 2019 .
BEFATIILR 80ELLLE

R : 300
1 G0002985 1 2213 FiIE R #AOD—VT=RYS5T
KRR : 209
G0024052 o fFEEBR— EHR=E% HiE 2B / fEE EE
6161
PEBGE : 12
2 G0018564 1336 M Rz B BT =RH—F> WINNER
G0021790 28 12H HEF hAtR HiE 2B / BH A
75 61
3 G0017296 204 BR BT SrLISUYa FZRYFTD
G0017698 204 BEAK ¥x REHT=RHE (BN WTF &/ Bl E
62 61
4 G0023454 689 LT & BiET=2957

60023548 626 BIL| i PREO— T35
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D:F1E BHMA—TURTSUOT_ARFEKRSE 2019

L0006389

L0010584

L0012350

L0018520

L0010287

L0019889

L0011377

L0012268

L0009583

L0008497

1

2

2162

1664

169

73

28

392

286

1359

A0 XK /P EE

ZEH LS/ BF 8F

TFSATILR 5088 LLE

A0 XK/ P BEE

W.0.

FEEF/ A RA

TR ¥4 / ZP /T

46 61 10-8

TR ¥4 / ZP /T

& : 375

HEEmE . 262

RZM 183

FERRGE ;12

WINNER

A X8/ Rk BE

0 ERR T5RERR S

Bk BEE RUTILF

bye

bye

SH VEH SC 7HhR

JEH X FEZRSIUY

EEH LOS S

B #%F WiM i &

FEAH AAYILSCT=RH5T
I+ H£A =3k

bye

bye

bye

bye

FRE ¥4 Ohara Tennis Creation
BT RT v

61 61

67(7) 63 11-9



1

D: %1\ BHMA;—TURTIUOTZARFHEXSR 2019

L0003626

L0004109

L0019331

L0010664

L0019191

L0011358

L0008476

L0018850

L0006901

L0010635

L0012357

10004179

1

2

1367

1648

759

1222

764

764

431

545

1128

846

1185

TFHTILR 558 LI E

A %0F / TH EX

64 64

BHXE /AR EE

=%

R

RRM

HAEAGE

WINNER

O #¥F / TH &

I\URE E=R H<h{F=2

BOEF SR/TFZRIFHER A\UHE EK /B0 EF

bye

bye

A z¥F Vassie

TH &5 RHHT=RHE NI FF / TH #EH
76(1) 57 10-2

ERETF YAy

XM &F F—LAIve

XHES A= NA—WETREEE

BH EEF A N—HET=RIEEER —B BE/ EHEETF

60 46 10-1

—& 8% BAMENET=RY5T

EH XEF FHEGLT=RIST

bye

bye HEE /AR BE

A X£E =HITS

(i NS REIZINT=RI5T

64 60

64 62

375

262

183
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L0002877

L0009724

L0012727

10004221

L0001553

L0000742

L0011534

L0007910

L0010164

L0010228

L0010697

L0019624

L0018637

L0011518

0006906

L0011582

L0005696

L0001068

L0003127

L0007984

L0000660

L0000739

L0009371

L0003589

1 1379

903

642

717

748

748

853

3~4

973

30

431

387

562

718

740

671

3~4

1058

616

7317

1034

2 847

999

RTIVTZRARFHEKRE 2019

TFHTILR 60aELLE

IR AEF /BB X

LR #2F BERS)—VT=R95T
N ES YR T—LTZRF—L
bye

bye

WA BF HYUSURAIYILTZRI5T

Khf] EHE

KPI

INFXF /EKAF

INFXF /S EKATF

76(0) 61

&
7

i3

= F/HBF

BAEF /BB IET

61 62

AT AEF /T &

64 76(5)

&L FEF /T ERF

R BmE/ BERRF

INFXF FEERO—VT=R557
HK AF PanaChildren

Ea&F RFFO—2TC

&FF #ESSC

bye

bye

BAR EF FoOyFFZZRRI—IL
B ¥ RKEOAYVILTZRIST
=N EF A—=FoI)—vF=2557
1818 Fid R4

L8 RF T.Volcano

A8 KT T.Volcano

AT AEF BAO/YILTC

Tk Eie EvIKIBT=RI5T
bye

bye

EWL FEF BEA—TUT=R957
T ERF HIT=R957

LR &= BERAMT=RI57
AR BT BETO— 7 =957
RO BA%E F—LozoX

il EF TASU-club

bye

bye

Pk 5F YSc

62 36 11-9

FEk FF /T BT

Mt & F

RERAGT=RIIT

75 16 10-6
FRaEF /B ET
57 63 10-6
FRaEF/HET
62 63
AT AT / i £
75 62
FPB AT/ W BT
6162
FH# AT/ W BT
36 63 10-7

B

B

RZRM

ARZ8

BRBGE :

WINNER

FHk BT / BT BT

64 16 10-6
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L0001928

L0000065

L0007133

L0007409

L0007579

L0008552

0000061

L0001943

L0011905

L0019895

L0008347

L0008356

L0001638

L0000314

L0008472

L0002835

L0000450

L0000439

L0005149

0009009

L0010558

L0001509

10003828

L0000072

L0006222

L0007884

L0000318

L0005807

L0005057

L0001495

1 1709

1655

1234

975

692

284

1144

3~4

1301

470

933

933

748

713

494

653

782

1480

421

503

1372

3~4

1323

1080

1020

831

803

353

565

2 1518

1531

& ——
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VT _REFIEKXE 2019

TFHTILR 65 LI E

hENE/ THETF

AR BF/ BHEE

AR BF/ BHEE

16 63 11-9

FHEF $BF /LS BT

P 5 MR BAMENET=R95T
Ik #=EF KETY—2F=R957
bye

bye

B BHF R¥ET. C

AHERE EAT.C

£ THEF ELRET=RY5T
=M AF Yqvia

8 $F HEEHUN-TC

s By Sa{INTFALTAvI95T
RH LEF ELRATC

EE NI IRNIK

HE BhF BEATT. C

Hf EEF BEAT.T.C

61 61

BMEF/ EEF

63 62

BMEF/ EEF

AR BF/ BHEE

63 63

N HBF /Wi XXF

B ZF JTO—XRK—Y

it EF w57

K E/NT TAI Tennis School
INEH #F HET=RIEEE

/NS HRF EOHRR—VBEER
g XF SA4oUY

=W LLF FZRA—=FY L=wHhR

bk i et>3

#HEO—VT=RY5T

62 62

fBH XH/F / AH HAX

16 75 10-4

N HBF /Wi XXF

62 60

B EF /Pl BR

fBH E£HF HEHHFO—1TC

AH EfHx WEAL8—F2aFLaT2=7 4 (VITC)
=2k EF SALvY

sl B KEEUMSLTZZRISTEE
A BF BIWA TC

HIEF YYRF=R

A ¥ H-CF=2957

JI# EF F—LHIUR

BKR 8T BELRET=RY5T

62 62

BERBF /SHLOAR

63 63

BERBF /SHLOR

60 75

BERBF /SHLOR

SHLOAS

61 62

63 50 RET

64 64

B

B

RZRM

ARZ8

IBRBGE :

WINNER

BEXBF / % LOK

64 64
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L0000611

L0000109

L0006787

L0012417

L0008244

L0018551

L0018495

L0000807

L0011342

L0006044

L0000604

L0005909

L0010930

L0003644

L0005251

0008668

L0004652

L0011962

L0002656

L0003524

L0008190

L0000770

1

3~4

3~4

1316

1272
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